· Po3000127623

(Ke	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ
	Office Use Or	alv.



400024153014

10/31/03--01035--001 **70.00

03 OCT 31 PH 3:18
SLEGGE STEELS SATE

HORIZATION BY PHONE TO

RECT 155 3

E 11663

C EXAM LEDIS STOLL

A 11/6

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Let Loose Ente	rtainment, In	c.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:		
_					
☑ \$70.00	- 1 \$78.75 - 1	\$78.75	□ \$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,		
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy		
			& Certificate of		
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY KEQUIRED		
FROM:	Debora Gordo	dn			
	Name	(Printed or typed)			
2050, Wa 20th Court					
AUSAI NW 20th Court Address					
Miami, Florida 33056					
City, State & Zip					
305-621-/038 Daytime Telephone number					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

`*	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME	03 OCT 31 PM 3: 18
The name of the corporation shall be:	SECRET OF AS STATE
Let Loose Entertainment, Inc.	SECRETURE STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	•
2058/ NW 2040 Ct.	
Miani, Fl. 33056	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
To promote music concerts and other entertainment	; †
events.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
100	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
Debora Gordon 2052, NW 20th Court President	
Of a formal was not found it Provide	. L
Glynn Gordon 20521 NW 20th Court Vice Preside MIRMI, FL 33056	<i>.</i> 01
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	,
Glynn Gordon 20521 NW 2040 Court	
Miani, Fl. 33066	-
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Debora Gordon 20021 NIO 2040 Ct.	
Miami, Fl. 33056	
*****************	*******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation a certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cap	t the place designated in this acity

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

10 · 28 · 03 Date

10-28-03 Date